REPORT TALLY.

JCKGH YAHRZEIT EXPORT LIST

(Sorted by English date)

DATES OF DEATH

From 9/1/2025 to 9/30/2025

DATES OF DEATH

PLAQUE PLAQUE
DECEASED HEBREW ENGLISH DAY  LOCATION DECEASED HEBREW ENGLISH DAY  LOCATION
1 Dora Povman 08 Elul 9/1/2025 Mon VI-A-26 23 Tessie Kweller 22 Elul 9/15/2025 Mon XI-A-00
2 |rwin Rechtweg 09 Elul 9/2/2025 Tue VIII-B-14 24 Sadie Schiff 22 Elul 9/15/2025 Mon 11-C-35
3 Harry Bergman 10 Elul 9/3/2025 Wed 1V-A-03 25 Shirley Deutsch 23 Elul 9/16/2025 Tue XI-B-11
4 Goldie Berkowitz 10 Elul 9/3/12025 Wed 1-A-22 26 Nathan Gitlin 23 Elul 9/16/2025 Tue I-E-06
5 Abraham Friedman 10 Elul 9/3/2025 Wed I-E-19 27 Kurt Wolf 23 Elul 9/16/2025 Tue 1-E-23
6 Rose Lauter 10 Elul 9/3/2025 Wed VIII-A-29 28 Vita Bauer 25 Elul 9/18/2025 Thu XI-A-35
7 Howard Warshaw 10 Elul 9/3/2025 Wed I-D-14 29 Dr. Ludwig Forchheimer 25 Elul 9/18/2025 Thu VII-B-28
8 Irving Ginsburg 12 Elul 9/5/2025 Fri 1V-A-09 30 Abraham Goldwater 25Elul 9/18/2025 Thu IV-C-34
9 Rochel Leah Wernick 12 Elul 9/5/2025 Fri I-E- 26 31 Alter Wenick 25Elul 9/18/2025 Thu I-E-27
10 Sam Binowitz 13 Elul 9/6/2025 Sat 11-A-03 32 Samuel Jacobs 26 Elul 9/19/2025 Fri IV-C-18
11 Barbara Firestone 13 Elul 9/6/2025 Sat VI-B-28 33 Mary Newman 26 Elul 9/19/2025 Fri IV-A-29
12 Paul Knobel 13 Elul 9/6/2025 Sat VII-B-31 34 Sally Wolf 26 Elul 9/19/2025 Fri X-A-02
13 Lillian Swirsky 13 Elul 9/6/2025 Sat 11-A-01 35 Joseph Goldstein 27 Elul 9/20/2025 Sat XI-C-13
14 Hyman Leon Wishnow 13 Elul 9/6/2025 Sat VI-B-15 36 Larry Lewis 27 Elul 9/20/2025 Sat 1I-B-17
15 Herbert Davidson 15 Elul 9/8/2025 Mon X-A-18 37 Leah Silverman 27 Elul 9/20/2025 Sat X-B-28
16 Rayna Zealin 15 Elul 9/8/2025 Mon XI-C-10 38 Amnon Michaeli 28 Elul 9/21/2025 Sun I-B-20
17 Rose Fishstein 16 Elul 9/9/2025 Tue V-A-24 39 Samuel Gevisenheit 29 Elul 9/22/2025 Mon IX-B-32
18 Solomon Spirgel 16 Elul 9/9/2025 Tue VIII-B-11 40 Elias Richtfertig 29 Elul 9/22/2025 Mon 1V-B-24
19 David Milstein 17 Elul 9/10/2025 Wed 1V-D-04 41 Theodore Schmerl 29 Elul 9/22/2025 Mon IX-D-12
20 Rose Adelman 19 Elul 9/12/2025 Fri VII-A-18 42 Shalom Demmel 01 Tishrei 9/23/2025 Tue 12-C-3
21 Hyman Gilbert 19 Elul 9/12/2025 Fri V-A-31 43 Raymond Gikofsky 01 Tishrei  9/23/2025 Tue IX-D-27
22 Bernard Freedman 20 Elul 9/13/2025 Sat 11-B-29 44 Bessie Kohget 01 Tishrei  9/23/2025 Tue 1V-D-15
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45 Fania Lew 01 Tishrei  9/23/2025 Tue XI-B-04

46 Alvin Epstein 02 Tishrei  9/24/2025 Wed II1-B-04

47 Joel Ginsburg 02 Tishrei  9/24/2025 Wed  IV-A-10

48 Bernard Klein 02 Tishrei 9/24/2025 Wed 11-D-26

49 Herbert Leitstein 02 Tishrei  9/24/2025 Wed 1I-B-23

50 Jane Rosalye Levy 02 Tishrei  9/24/2025 Wed IV-C-35

51 Pessil Lippel 02 Tishrei 9/24/2025 Wed X-B-01

52 Zelik Kaplan 03 Tishrei 9/25/2025 Thu 1-C-23

53 Margaret Lefko 03 Tishrei  9/25/2025 Thu VIII-A-11

54 Hilda Puro 03 Tishrei 9/25/2025 Thu 11-D-27

55 Pauline Ross 03 Tishrei  9/25/2025 Thu IV-B-13

56 Beatrice Terk 03 Tishrei 9/25/2025 Thu V-A-18

57 Sarah Davis 04 Tishrei  9/26/2025 Fri VII-A-33

58 Paul Hellman 04 Tishrei  9/26/2025 Fri XI-D-17

59 Nathan Richman 04 Tishrei 9/26/2025 Fri IV-D-33

60 Ella Lennett 05 Tishrei 9/27/2025 Sat VI-B-18

61 Becky Trachtenberg 05 Tishrei 9/27/2025 Sat 11-B-07

62 Tillie Feldman 06 Tishrei  9/28/2025 Sun X-B-24

63 Irving Lipp 06 Tishrei 9/28/2025 Sun X-A-17

64 Bertha Bergman 07 Tishrei  9/29/2025 Mon IV-A-02

65 Hannah Katz 07 Tishrei  9/29/2025 Mon 1-D-31

66 Joseph Pincus 07 Tishrei  9/29/2025 Mon 1-C-22

67 Joseph Weinstein 08 Tishrei 9/30/2025 Tue IV-B-17
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